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CLASS, 05:15pm-
07:15pm

Module:
CML105X
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 3-G08

CLASS, 12:
00pm-01:
30pm

Module:
COM105X
Staff:
DIEPERIN
K M

CLASS, 12:
00pm-01:
30pm

Module:
COM105X
Staff:
DIEPERIN
K M

CLASS, 09:
30am-11:
00am

Module:
COM105X
Staff:
DIEPERIN
K M

PRACTICAL, 03:
00pm-05:00pm

Module:
EGL105C
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 20-G07

PRACTIC
AL, 12:
00pm-02:
00pm

Module:
EGL105C
Staff: ABE
BT
Room: 20-
G07

PRACTICA
L, 12:00pm-
02:00pm

Module:
EPH105C
Staff:
MAPHAHA
FK
Room: 15-
G26

CLASS, 02:00pm-04:00pm

Module: EPH105C
Staff: MAPHAHA FK
Room: 8-G01

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

CLASS, 08:00am-
10:00am

Module:
TMA105C
Staff: PODILE TJ

CLASS,
12:30pm-
02:30pm

Module:
TMA105
C
Staff:
PODILE
TJ

CLASS, 08:00am-
10:00am

Module:
TMA105C
Staff: PODILE TJ
Room: 8-G01

CLASS, 11:00am-12:
00pm

Module: TMA105C
Staff: PODILE TJ

CLASS, 05:15pm-
06:45pm

Module: EEN115C
Staff: SHABANGU
TH
Room: 21-G04

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

CLASS, 12:
00pm-01:
30pm

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

CLASS, 08:00am-09:
00am

Module: INL125C
Staff: ABE BT
Room: ONLINE

PRACTICA
L, 10:00am-
12:00pm

Module:
EEN115C
Staff:
SHABANG
U TH
Room: 21-
G04

PRACTICA
L, 01:00pm-
02:30pm

Event too
large -
resources
not printed

PRACTICA
L, 01:00pm-
02:00pm

...

PRACTICAL, 12:00pm-01:
00pm

Module: ELA115C
Staff: EHLERS P J
Room: 20-G04

CLASS,
10:00am-
12:00pm

Module:
ETY115C
Staff:
SHABAN
GU TH
Room: 9-
G01

PRACTICA
L, 01:00pm-
03:00pm

Module:
ETY115C
Staff:
SHABANG
U TH
Room: 20-
G04

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

08:45pm

Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday
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