

## Tshwane University of Technology FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND BUILT ENVIRONMENT CELCAT timetabler



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING \_2025 #HCEE18\_Y1\_GROUP\_F4

	Monday		Tuesday		Wed		Thursday			Friday	
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am				CLASS, 08:00am- 10:00am					CLASS, 08:00am-09: 00am Module: INL125C	
08:30am 09:00am	Module: TMA105C Staff: PODILE TJ Room: 8-G01				Module: TMA105C Staff: PODILE TJ					Staff: ABE B Room: ONLI	Г
09:30am			CLASS, 09: 30am-11:								
10:00am			Module: COM105X	CLASS, 10: 00am-11:			CLASS, 10: 00am-11:	CLASS, 10: 00am-11:	PRACTICA L, 10:00am-	CLASS, 10: 00am-11:	CLASS, 10:00am-
10:30am			Staff: DIEPERIN K M	30am Event too large -			30am  Event too large -	30am Event too large -	12:00pm Module: EEN115C	30am Event too large -	12:00pm Module:
11:00am	CLASS, 11:00am-12: 00pm			resources not printed			resources not printed	resources not printed	Staff: SHABANG U TH	resources not printed	ETY115C Staff: SHABAN
11:30am	Module: TMA105C Staff: PODILE TJ								Room: 21- G04		GU TH Room: 9- G01
12:00pm	PRACTICA L, 12:00pm- 02:00pm Module: EPH105C		CLASS, 12: 00pm-01:		PRACTIC AL, 12:	00pm-01: 30pm Event too large -	CLASS, 12: 00pm-01: 30pm Module: COM105X	PRACTICAL, 12:00pm-01: 00pm Module: ELA115C Staff: EHLERS P J Room: 20-G04			
12:30pm			30pm Module: COM105X Staff:		00pm-02: 00pm Module:					CLASS, 12:30pm-	
01:00pm	Staff: MAPHAHA FK Room: 15-	PRACTICA L, 01:00pm- 03:00pm	DIEPERIN K M	PRACTICA L, 01:00pm- 02:00pm	EGL105C Staff: ABE BT	resources not printed	Staff: DIEPERIN K M			02:30pm Module: TMA105	PRACTICA L, 01:00pm- 02:30pm
01:30pm	G26	Module: ETY115C Staff:			Room: 20- G07					C Staff:	Event too large - resources
02:00pm		SHABANG U TH					CLASS, (	02:00pm-0	4:00pm	PODILE TJ	not printed
02:30pm	Room: 20- G04						Module: EPH105C Staff: MAPHAHA FK Room: 8-G01				
03:00pm	PRACTICAL, 03: 00pm-05:00pm						Room. 6-G01				
03:30pm											
04:00pm	Staff: ABE BT Room: 20-G07										
04:30pm											
05:15pm	06:45pm		CLASS, 05:15pm- 07:15pm								
05:45pm	Module: EEN115C Staff: SHABANGU TH		Module: CML105X								
06:15pm	Room: 21-G04		Staff: ABE BT Room: 3-G08								
06:45pm											
07:15pm											
07:45pm											
08:15pm											
08:45pm											